
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 150.0 10

2 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.9 135.0 8

3 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 115.0 6

4 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 124.2 110.0 4

5 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.0 110.0 2

6 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 110.0 0

7 AnneLeese Thao Central Heights Vikings 130.0 110.0 1

8 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.4 105.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 129.0 105.0 0

10 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 105.0 0

11 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 100.0 0

12 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 129.0 100.0 0

13 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 131.6 100.0 0

14 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 124.4 95.0 0

15 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 127.2 95.0 0

16 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 129.6 95.0 0

17 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 132.0 95.0 0

18 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 132.0 95.0 0

19 Haley Jennings Piper High School 129.0 90.0 0

20 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 131.9 90.0 0

21 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.8 85.0 0

22 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 126.4 85.0 0

23 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 128.8 85.0 0

24 Marley Battles 130.2 85.0 0

25 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 124.2 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 80.0 0

27 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 130.2 80.0 0

28 Ayla (eye-luh) Winsleow LV Pioneers 130.7 80.0 0

29 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.0 75.0 0

30 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 125.0 70.0 0

31 PEYTON BLIZZARD Basehor Linwood 130.0 70.0 0

32 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.9 65.0 0

33 Kat Schwennesen LV Pioneers 124.6 65.0 0

34 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 126.4 0 0

35 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 235.0 10

2 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 220.0 8

3 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 215.0 6

4 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 132.0 210.0 4

5 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.8 200.0 2

6 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 200.0 1

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 200.0 0

8 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 127.2 195.0 0

9 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 128.8 195.0 0

10 Sierra Montez Piper High School 129.0 195.0 0

11 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.9 195.0 0

12 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 132.0 195.0 0

13 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 126.4 190.0 0

14 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.0 185.0 0

15 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 131.6 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

16 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 131.9 180.0 0

17 Marley Battles 130.2 175.0 0

18 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 170.0 0

19 Ayla (eye-luh) Winsleow LV Pioneers 130.7 170.0 0

20 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 165.0 0

21 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 129.0 165.0 0

22 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 129.6 165.0 0

23 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 124.2 160.0 0

24 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 124.2 160.0 0

25 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 124.4 160.0 0

26 Haley Jennings Piper High School 129.0 160.0 0

27 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.4 150.0 0

28 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.0 135.0 0

29 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 130.2 135.0 0

30 Kat Schwennesen LV Pioneers 124.6 115.0 0

31 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 125.0 100.0 0

32 PEYTON BLIZZARD Basehor Linwood 130.0 90.0 0

33 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.9 85.0 0

34 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 126.4 0 0

35 AnneLeese Thao Central Heights Vikings 130.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 160.0 10

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 140.0 8

3 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.9 140.0 6

4 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 140.0 4

5 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 132.0 140.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 131.6 135.0 0

7 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.0 130.0 1

8 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 126.4 130.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 129.0 125.0 0

10 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 125.0 0

11 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.8 120.0 0

12 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 128.8 120.0 0

13 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 129.0 120.0 0

14 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 126.4 115.0 0

15 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 124.4 110.0 0

16 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 110.0 0

17 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 127.2 105.0 0

18 Marley Battles 130.2 105.0 0

19 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 124.2 100.0 0

20 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 100.0 0

21 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 129.6 100.0 0

22 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 130.2 100.0 0

23 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 131.9 100.0 0

24 Haley Jennings Piper High School 129.0 95.0 0

25 Ayla (eye-luh) Winsleow LV Pioneers 130.7 95.0 0

26 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 132.0 95.0 0

27 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 85.0 0

28 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.9 80.0 0

29 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.0 80.0 0

30 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 124.2 75.0 0

31 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 125.0 75.0 0

32 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.4 75.0 0

33 PEYTON BLIZZARD Basehor Linwood 130.0 75.0 0

34 Kat Schwennesen LV Pioneers 124.6 55.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

35 AnneLeese Thao Central Heights Vikings 130.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 545.0 10

2 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.9 470.0 8

3 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 455.0 6

4 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 445.0 4

5 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 132.0 445.0 2

6 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 440.0 1

7 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.0 425.0 0

8 Sierra Montez Piper High School 129.0 425.0 0

9 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 131.6 420.0 0

10 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 124.8 405.0 0

11 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 128.8 400.0 0

12 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 127.2 395.0 0

13 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 129.0 385.0 0

14 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 132.0 385.0 0

15 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 124.2 370.0 0

16 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 131.9 370.0 0

17 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 124.4 365.0 0

18 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 365.0 0

19 Marley Battles 130.2 365.0 0

20 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 129.6 360.0 0

21 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 355.0 0

22 Haley Jennings Piper High School 129.0 345.0 0

23 Ayla (eye-luh) Winsleow LV Pioneers 130.7 345.0 0

24 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.4 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

25 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 320.0 0

26 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 124.2 315.0 0

27 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 130.2 315.0 0

28 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 126.4 305.0 0

29 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.0 290.0 0

30 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 125.0 245.0 0

31 Kat Schwennesen LV Pioneers 124.6 235.0 0

32 PEYTON BLIZZARD Basehor Linwood 130.0 235.0 0

33 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.9 230.0 0

34 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 126.4 215.0 0

35 AnneLeese Thao Central Heights Vikings 130.0 110.0 0


